
          
UN CRDP Consultation Event  

 

 

The United Kingdom agreed to ‘protect and 

promote’ the human rights of disabled people by 

signing up to the UN CRDP.  It also agreed to take 

part in a review every 4 years so that the United 

Nations can check whether disabled people’s 

human rights are being upheld. 

 

 

This is disabled peoples’ report and the more 

disabled people who contribute to it, the more 

powerful our voice will be. 

Nothing about us without us! 
 

 

 

 

We are holding an event on ZOOM the 11th 

November between 6-8pm to explain to you what 

your rights are under the UN CRDP which is the 

United Nations Convention on the Rights of Disabled 

People and listen to your views.  

 

If you want to get involved and have your say, 

please contact us on 01142536750 and leave a 

message or email 

kathryn.littlewood@disabilitysheffield.org.uk  

This is your chance to tell the United Nations what’s 

happening to your rights and what needs to 

happen next. We want you to take part so that the 

United Nations hears about what life is really like for 

disabled people in Yorkshire and Humberside today 
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